
Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024 - RBA 
Saturday 22 and Sunday 23 June
at Frankston

Air Rifle Light
No. Cat. Total

1 Rowe, Annette 32793 248 15 247 11 243 8 738.034
2 Maccora, Marise 34098 241 11 244 8 249 11 734.030
3 Lightfoot, Richard 31323 238 9 241 2 246 12 725.023

Peacock, Dennis 30475 239 7 243 10 242 6 724.023
George, Darcie 34418 J 241 2 243 3 239 3 723.008
Smith, Kevin 30913 188 213 227 2 628.002

Air Rifle Heavy

1 Rowe, Annette 32793 242 6 244 5 244 6 730.017
2 Peacock, Dennis 30475 243 5 241 9 237 2 721.016
3 Kent-Hughes, Brian 33952 238 6 241 5 242 4 721.015

George, Darcie 34418 J 238 5 239 3 239 7 716.015
Maccora, Marise 34098 245 10 238 7 230 2 713.019
Lightfoot, Richard 31323 243 7 236 6 229 4 708.017
Smith, Kevin 30913 223 4 224 2 224 2 671.008

International Sporter

1 Rowe, Annette 32793 249 18 249 14 249 16 747.048
2 Matczak, Kai 34681 J 249 16 245 11 249 14 743.041
3 Kiddle, Scott 32998 245 3 250 19 248 15 743.037

George, Darcie 34418 J 247 9 246 8 248 15 741.032
Maccora, Marise 34098 236 7 246 12 247 11 729.030
Jenkins, David 27735 241 9 240 9 245 11 726.029
Peacock, Dennis 30475 238 5 246 8 239 3 723.016
Lightfoot, Richard 31323 239 7 242 6 237 6 718.019
Garrett, David 32742 227 3 244 6 234 6 705.015
Jenkins, Danae 27734 226 2 242 7 237 6 705.015
Dick, John 33073 102 191 2 175 3 468.005

Rimfire Rifle - Light

1 Garrett, David 32742 249 13 250 21 248 13 747.047
2 Kiddle, Scott 32998 250 17 249 9 247 14 746.040
3 Lieng, Henry 33873 248 13 248 13 249 13 745.039

George, Darcie 34418 J 246 11 249 16 249 15 744.042
Maccora, Marise 34098 247 9 246 12 250 18 743.039
Romanoff, Dean 31258 247 17 247 14 248 11 742.042
Jenkins, David 27735 248 7 246 14 246 9 740.030
Peacock, Dennis 30475 243 11 248 13 246 5 737.029
Rowe, Annette 32793 243 10 246 12 247 12 736.034
Matczak, Kai 34681 J 245 6 246 10 245 14 736.030
Jenkins, Danae 27734 243 7 247 13 245 11 735.031
Lightfoot, Richard 31323 240 13 242 6 239 4 721.023
Smith, Kevin 30913 219 7 222 5 235 5 676.017
Dick, John 33073 171 1 203 2 186 2 560.005

Rimfire Rifle - heavy

1 Garrett, David 32742 249 18 248 18 250 18 747.054
2 Lightfoot, Richard 31323 249 14 250 19 248 16 747.049
3 George, Darcie 34418 J 249 14 248 13 250 19 747.046

Bastin, Wayne 33056 246 11 250 17 250 18 746.046
Kiddle, Scott 32998 249 19 248 13 248 13 745.045
Romanoff, Dean 31258 249 13 249 12 247 18 745.043
Andrew, Richard 34686 246 16 248 16 250 16 744.048
Lieng, Henry 33873 246 14 248 14 250 17 744.045
Andrew, Alex 34687 J 248 12 247 13 247 13 742.038

Card 1 Card 2 Card 3



Jenkins, David 27735 245 5 246 11 249 11 740.027
Peacock, Dennis 30475 248 11 245 10 246 10 739.031
Matczak, Kai 34681 J 243 14 246 10 248 10 737.034
Jenkins, Danae 27734 241 7 247 14 249 12 737.033
Rowe, Annette 32793 243 11 243 10 248 10 734.031
Maccora, Marise 34098 244 8 247 11 243 11 734.030
Kent-Hughes, Brian 33952 243 9 243 12 247 9 733.030
Dick, John 33073 240 8 243 8 241 7 724.023
Smith, Kevin 30913 238 5 238.005

Air gun aggregate
Light Heavy Total

1 Rowe, Annette 32793 738.034 730.017 1468.051
Maccora, Marise 34098 734.030 713.019 1447.049
Peacock, Dennis 30475 724.023 721.016 1445.039
George, Darcie 34418 J 723.008 716.015 1439.023
Lightfoot, Richard 31323 725.023 708.017 1433.040
Smith, Kevin 30913 628.002 671.008 1299.010
Kent-Hughes, Brian 33952 0 721.015 721.015

Rimfire Aggregate
Sporter Light Heavy Total

1 Kiddle, Scott 32998 743.037 746.040 745.045 2234.122
George, Darcie 34418 J 741.032 744.042 747.046 2232.120
Rowe, Annette 32793 747.048 736.034 734.031 2217.113
Matczak, Kai 34681 J 743.041 736.030 737.034 2216.105
Maccora, Marise 34098 729.030 743.039 734.030 2206.099
Jenkins, David 27735 726.029 740.030 740.027 2206.086
Garrett, David 32742 705.015 747.047 747.054 2199.116
Peacock, Dennis 30475 723.016 737.029 739.031 2199.076
Lightfoot, Richard 31323 718.019 721.023 747.049 2186.091
Jenkins, Danae 27734 705.015 735.031 737.033 2177.079
Dick, John 33073 468.005 560.005 724.023 1752.033
Lieng, Henry 33873 745.039 744.045 1489.084
Romanoff, Dean 31258 742.042 745.043 1487.085
Smith, Kevin 30913 676.017 238.005 914.022
Bastin, Wayne 33056 746.046 746.046
Andrew, Richard 34686 744.048 744.048
Andrew, Alex 34687 J 742.038 742.038
Kent-Hughes, Brian 33952 733.030 733.030

Grand Aggregate
Air Light Air Heavy Sporter RF Light RF Heavy Total

1 Rowe, Annette 32793 738.034 730.017 747.048 736.034 734.031 3685.164
George, Darcie 34418 J 723.008 716.015 741.032 744.042 747.046 3671.143
Maccora, Marise 34098 734.030 713.019 729.030 743.039 734.030 3653.148
Peacock, Dennis 30475 724.023 721.016 723.016 737.029 739.031 3644.115
Lightfoot, Richard 31323 725.023 708.017 718.019 721.023 747.049 3619.131
Kiddle, Scott 32998 743.037 746.040 745.045 2234.122
Matczak, Kai 34681 J 743.041 736.030 737.034 2216.105
Smith, Kevin 30913 628.002 671.008 676.017 238.005 2213.032
Jenkins, David 27735 726.029 740.030 740.027 2206.086
Garrett, David 32742 705.015 747.047 747.054 2199.116
Jenkins, Danae 27734 705.015 735.031 737.033 2177.079
Dick, John 33073 468.005 560.005 724.023 1752.033
Lieng, Henry 33873 745.039 744.045 1489.084
Romanoff, Dean 31258 742.042 745.043 1487.085
Kent-Hughes, Brian 33952 721.015 733.030 1454.045
Bastin, Wayne 33056 746.046 746.046
Andrew, Richard 34686 744.048 744.048
Andrew, Alex 34687 J 742.038 742.038


